

Coryell Roofing Welcomes Liz Dawson as New Controller, Strengthening Financial Leadership Across Six States

Coryell Roofing welcomes Liz Dawson as Controller, bringing expertise in financial planning and construction industry leadership to support multi-state growth.

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, UNITED STATES, November 20, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Coryell Roofing is pleased to announce the appointment of Liz Dawson as the company's new Controller. With an educational background in Finance, Accounting, and Interior Design from Oklahoma State University and extensive experience in the construction industry since 2010, Liz is well-prepared to enhance Coryell Roofing's financial strategies and operations across Oklahoma, Texas, Arkansas, Missouri, Kansas, and Tennessee.

In her new role, Liz will manage financial reporting, ensure compliance, and lead strategic financial initiatives through detailed analysis, budgeting, forecasting, and risk management. Her

Liz Dawson, Newly Appointed Controller



expertise will play a crucial role as Coryell Roofing continues to expand and enhance services across its multi-state operations.

Chris Coryell, CEO of Coryell Roofing, stated, "We are excited to welcome Liz to our team. Her deep understanding of financial strategy in the construction industry is a perfect match for our growing needs. Her role will be pivotal in helping us maintain and build on our reputation for excellence as we expand."

Liz expressed enthusiasm about her new position, "Joining Coryell Roofing represents a



Her deep understanding of financial strategy in the construction industry is a perfect match for our growing needs."

Chris Coryell, CEO of Coryell Roofing

significant opportunity to apply my financial management skills within a new and dynamic environment. I look forward to driving our financial planning and operations to support Coryell's strategic goals, particularly as we expand our footprint across the region."

Liz also plans to focus on integrating cutting-edge financial tools and practices to enhance the fiscal health of the company. Outside of work, she enjoys traveling, reading, dancing, and spending quality time with her family and

friends, which she believes are essential for a balanced life.

Coryell Roofing is excited to have Liz Dawson on board and anticipates her contributions will be vital in driving the financial aspects of the company's growth and success.

About Coryell Roofing

Coryell Roofing provides superior roofing solutions and is committed to excellence in every aspect of its business. Operating across Oklahoma, Texas, Arkansas, Missouri, Kansas, and Tennessee, Coryell Roofing is dedicated to serving the unique needs of each community with integrity and professionalism.

Janelle Nightingale
Coryell Roofing
+1 4054080811
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762271274

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.